Kreis Euskirchen | Pokal 2024
TC Flamersheim (3338)
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Anlage
Taubenstr. 40, 53881 Euskirchen-Flamersheim
G 0173-9399291 th.mauss@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com
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Junioren 18 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal Jugend
MF: Maximilian Bungenberg
m +491792582860; maximilian.bungenberg@gmail.com
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Zll, Nino

Berger, Maximilian
Jahn, Simon
Bungenberg, Maximilian
Rizzo, Fabio
Neufeld, Anthony
Bollmann, Lasse
Boelke, Ben

Kéhn, Leo

Wiebe, Justin
Hendgen, Leonard
Gerhardt, Henning
Mauf3, Patrick
Hover, Tim
Schumacher, Philipp

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10772265
10672110
10672121
10672112
10672103
10672113
10919292
10840870
10919293
10840845
10840860
10840818
10840792
10921635
10772608

LK

LK23,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK23,8
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